THE SMITH COUSIN PROPERTIES, LLC

Defendant: THE SMITH COUSIN PROPERTIES LLC

Court: 405TH

Account #: 3505-0337-0002-001R (102774) Minimum Bid: Notes: 

Legal Description

THE EAST ONE-HALF (E 1/2) OF LOT TWO (2) AND THE WEST ONE-HALF (W 1/2) OF LOT THREE (3), IN BLOCK THREE 

HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN (337), ALONG WITH THE NORTH 10.00 FEET OF THE ADJACENT ALLEY, IN THE CITY AND 

COUNTY OF GALVESTON, TEXAS

Address/Location per GCAD: 3719 WINNIE ST, GALVESTON, TX 77550-1227

INE

UT 

ONLINE

Sale #: 34 Sale Type: Tax Cause #: 22TX0527

Judgment Date: